
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat September 2018 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.08.18 

 

 

       1.732 

 

 

            616 

 

 

             120 

 

 

         2.468 

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

            15   

              2 

             

            22     

              1 

 

                2  

                0 

 

                3 

                2      

 

                 4 

                 0 

 

                 0 

                 0  

 

              21               

                2 

               

              25   

                3 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

30.09.18 

 

 

       1.726 

 

 

            613 

 

 

             124 

 

 

         2.463 
 


